
ArizonaRentals@usmc-mccs.org
(928) 269-2848
mccsYuma.com

ARIZONA ADVENTURES PRICE LIST

PARTY EQUIPMENT 
Folding Chair $3 
6’ Folding Table   $6 
4’ Round Table $6 
Keg Cooler  $7 
Small Cooler  $4 
Medium Cooler   $6 
Large Cooler  $8 
Medium Stock Tank  $7 
Large Stock Tank   $12 
Deep Fryer Burner   $10 
Popcorn Machine   $20 
Snow Cone Machine  $20 
Small-Chaffing Dish  $5 
Large-Chaffing Dish  $7 

BOATING/WATERCRAFT 
Bass Boat  $75 
Jon Boat w/Trolling Motor  $30 

$45 
$25 
$25
$30 

Jon Boat w/9.9Hp Motor  
Canoe  
Tandum Kayak  
Recreation Kayak  
Angling Kayak  $35 
SUP/Stand–Up Paddle Board $30 

Must have boater safety card for 
motorized water vessel rentals. 

OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT 
Niner Mountain Bike  $25 
Fishing Poles  $7 
Float Tubes  $6 
Skeet Thrower w/ Cart  $15 
10’x10’ Pop-up  $10 

MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 
3500-Watt Generator  $25 
4300-Watt Generator  $30 
4500-Watt Generator  $40 

All rates reflect a 24 hour rental period. 

$75 
$125 
$175 
$200 

$184 
$226 
$269 

BOUNCE HOUSES 
Birthday Cake Bounce House  
Jumbo Bounce House  
12' Red Water Slide  
Tropical Water Bouncer  

PARTY PACKAGES 
Birthday Cake Bounce House  
Jumbo Bounce House  
12' Red Water Slide  
Tropical Water Bouncer $290 
Party package includes: 
Bouncer, (4) 6’ tables, 24 chairs, choice of 
popcorn or snow cone machine and 5x10  
Utility trailer. 

$2 
$2 
$4 
$8 
$10 
$10 
$2 
$2 
$2 

$10 
$5 
$7 

SPORTS EQUIPMENT 
Softball Glove  
Softball Bat  
5G Water Jug  
10G Water Jug  
Water Jug w/Stand    
Set of Golf Clubs   
Flag Football  
Soccer Ball  
Volleyball  
Football   

LAWN GAMES 
Corn Hole  
Horseshoe Set  
Tug-o-War  
Axe Throwing Game $5 

BOATING ACCESORIES  
Kneeboard  $10 
Wakeboard  $20 
Water Ski  $20 
Canoe Trailer  $30 
Kayak Trailer  $30 
Life Jackets  $5 

BACKPACKING 
Sleeping Pad  $5 
Roll up camp table   $6 
Osprey 65L Backpack  $8 

$3 
$4 
$4 
$6 
$6 
$4 
$7 
$8 
$2 

CAR CAMPING 
Camping Cot  
Electric Lantern   
Gas Lantern  
Light Sleeping Bag   
Winter Sleeping Bag 
Camp Chair  
Camp Dish Set 
Propane Stove  
Camp Fire Griddle   
Coffee Kettle  $2 

GRILLS 
3’ Charcoal Grill   $15 
5’ Charcoal Grill   $20 
Weber Tailgate Grill  $20 
Towable Grill 23”x57”  $30 
Towable Grill 25”x58”  $30 
Towable Grill 30”x68” $30 

TRAILERS 
4’x8’ Cargo Drop Door  $20 
4’x8’ Cargo Pull Open  $20 
6’x10’ Cargo Pull Open  $35 
6’x12’ Cargo Drop Door  $40 
24’ Race Trailer   $50 
5’x10’ Utility  $25 
6’x16’ Utility  $35 

TENTS 
2 Person  $8 
3 Person  $10 
4 Person  $12 
6 Person  $15 
10 Person  $20 
Camping Cube  $20 

Arizona Adventures 
BLDG 562 
Mon-Tue: 8am-5pm 
Wed: Closed 
Thu-Fri: 8am-5pm 
Sat: 8am-Noon 
Sun: Closed 

Pricing Update 04.2024 
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