ARIZONA ADVENTURES PRICE LIST

PARTY EQUIPMENT Folding Chair 6' Folding Table 4' Round Table Keg Cooler Small Cooler Medium Cooler Large Cooler Medium Stock Tank Large Stock Tank Deep Fryer Burner	\$3 \$6 \$6 \$7 \$4 \$6 \$8 \$7 \$12 \$10	BOUNCE HOUSES Birthday Cake Bounce House Jumbo Bounce House 12' Red Water Slide Tropical Water Bouncer PARTY PACKAGES Birthday Cake Bounce House Jumbo Bounce House 12' Red Water Slide Tropical Water Bouncer Party package includes:	\$75 \$125 \$175 \$200 \$184 \$226 \$269 \$290	SPORTS EQUIPMENT Softball Glove Softball Bat 5G Water Jug 10G Water Jug Water Jug w/Stand Set of Golf Clubs Flag Football Soccer Ball Volleyball Football	\$2 \$2 \$4 \$8 \$10 \$10 \$2 \$2 \$2
Popcorn Machine Snow Cone Machine Small-Chaffing Dish Large-Chaffing Dish	\$20 \$20 \$5 \$7	Bouncer, (4) 6' tables, 24 chairs, c popcorn or snow cone machine a Utility trailer.	•	LAWN GAMES Corn Hole Horseshoe Set Tug-o-War Axe Throwing Game	\$10 \$5 \$7 \$5

BOATING/WATERCRAFT		BOATING ACCESORIES		CAR CAMPING	
Bass Boat	\$75	Kneeboard	\$10	Camping Cot	\$3
Jon Boat w/Trolling Motor	\$30	Wakeboard	\$20	Electric Lantern	\$4
Jon Boat w/9.9Hp Motor	\$45	Water Ski	\$20	Gas Lantern	\$4
Canoe	\$25	Canoe Trailer	\$30	Light Sleeping Bag	\$6
Tandum Kayak	\$25	Kayak Trailer	\$30	Winter Sleeping Bag	\$6
Recreation Kayak	\$30	Life Jackets	\$5	Camp Chair	\$4
Angling Kayak	\$35			Camp Dish Set	\$7
SUP/Stand-Up Paddle Board \$30		BACKPACKING		Propane Stove	\$8
		Sleeping Pad	\$5	Camp Fire Griddle	\$2
Must have boater safety card for		Roll up camp table	\$6	Coffee Kettle	\$2
motorized water vessel rentals.		Osprey 65L Backpack	\$8		

GRILLS		OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT		TENTS	
3' Charcoal Grill	\$15	Niner Mountain Bike	\$25	2 Person	\$8
5' Charcoal Grill	\$20	Fishing Poles	\$7	3 Person	\$10
Weber Tailgate Grill	\$20	Float Tubes	\$6	4 Person	\$12
Towable Grill 23"x57"	\$30	Skeet Thrower w/ Cart	\$15	6 Person	\$15
Towable Grill 25"x58"	\$30	10'x10' Pop-up	\$10	10 Person	\$20
Towable Grill 30"x68"	\$30		,	Camping Cube	\$20
		MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT			
TRAILERS		3500-Watt Generator	\$25	Arizona Adventures	
4'x8' Cargo Drop Door	\$20	4300-Watt Generator	\$30	BLDG 562	
4'x8' Cargo Pull Open	\$20	4500-Watt Generator	\$40	Mon-Tue: 8am-5pm	
6'x10' Cargo Pull Open	\$35				
6'x12' Cargo Drop Door	\$40	All rates reflect a 24 hour rental period.		Wed: Closed	
24' Race Trailer	\$50		· ·	Thu-Fri: 8am-5pm	
5'x10' Utility	\$25			Sat: 8am-Noon	
6'x16' Utility	\$35			Sun: Closed	



